

Zoning Resolution

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

CITY PLANNING COMMISSION

Eric Adams, Mayor

Daniel R. Garodnick, Chair

97-062 - Applicability of the Quality Housing Program

File generated by https://zr.planning.nyc.gov on 1/15/2025

97-062 - Applicability of the Quality Housing Program

LAST AMENDED 12/19/2017

In the #Special 125th Street District#, #buildings# containing #residences# shall be #developed# or #enlarged# in accordance with the Quality Housing Program, and the regulations of Article II, Chapter 8 shall apply. The #bulk# regulations of this Chapter shall be considered the applicable #bulk# regulations for #Quality Housing buildings#.